Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
ANNULAR CUTTERS > HOLESAWS
H181 -Annular Cutters - 50mm -Sutton Tools
Sutton Tools Annular Cutters are an industrial quality cutting solution for use with magnetic
base drilling machines. Suitable for cutting steel, stainless steel and other ferrous metals
along with aluminium and other non-ferrous metals.
Features:
Made from M2 High Speed Steel (HSS) - Offering the best combination of strength, heat and wear resistance
Titanium Aluminium Nitride (TiAlN) Coated - For increased surface hardness and longer tool life
Universal Shank - Fits all magnetic base drilling machines
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
ANNULAR CUTTERS > HOLESAWS
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Length l1 (mm) Thread
H1810120 12.00 50 3/4
H1810130 13.00 50 3/4
H1810140 14.00 50 3/4
H1810150 15.00 50 3/4
H1810160 16.00 50 3/4
H1810170 17.00 50 3/4
H1810180 18.00 50 3/4
H1810190 19.00 50 3/4
H1810200 20.00 50 3/4
H1810210 21.00 50 3/4
H1810220 22.00 50 3/4
H1810230 23.00 50 3/4
H1810240 24.00 50 3/4
H1810250 25.00 50 3/4
H1810260 26.00 50 3/4
H1810270 27.00 50 3/4
H1810280 28.00 50 3/4
H1810290 29.00 50 3/4
H1810300 30.00 50 3/4
H1810310 31.00 50 3/4
H1810320 32.00 50 3/4
H1810330 33.00 50 3/4
H1810340 34.00 50 3/4
H1810350 35.00 50 3/4
H1810360 36.00 50 3/4
H1810370 37.00 50 3/4
H1810380 38.00 50 3/4
H1810390 39.00 50 3/4
H1810400 40.00 50 3/4
H1810410 41.00 50 3/4
H1810420 42.00 50 3/4
H1810430 43.00 50 3/4
H1810440 44.00 50 3/4
H1810450 45.00 50 3/4
H1810460 46.00 50 3/4
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
ANNULAR CUTTERS > HOLESAWS
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Length l1 (mm) Thread
H1810470 47.00 50 3/4
H1810480 48.00 50 3/4
H1810490 49.00 50 3/4
H1810500 50.00 50 3/4
H1810510 51.00 50 3/4
H1810520 52.00 50 3/4
H1810530 53.00 50 3/4
H1810540 54.00 50 3/4
H1810550 55.00 50 3/4
H1810560 56.00 50 3/4
H1810570 57.00 50 3/4
H1810580 58.00 50 3/4
H1810590 59.00 50 3/4
H1810600 60.00 50 3/4
H1810610 61.00 50 3/4
H1810620 62.00 50 3/4
H1810630 63.00 50 3/4
H1810640 64.00 50 3/4
H1810650 65.00 50 3/4
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
ANNULAR CUTTERS > HOLESAWS